
Level 1

Vicky Fraser

Results
Place CompNo Surname Dogs Reg Name Breed score

1 Adams Hollyhock Halo Red Border Terrier 190
2 Baross Shooting star in a dark sky Cocker Spaniel 192

3rd 8 Cebula Veritas Vittorio 205
9 Cole Sarlesam lord lionel Retriever Golden NQ
11 Dowen PlantocracyMaddie Manchester 187
13 Edwards Pajkos Fine'N' Dandy Hungarian Pumi ABS
14 Edwards Cseresznyeskerti-Csalfa Hungarian Pumi ABS
15 Fallows Simbawood Flowin Cocker spaniel NQ

2nd 16 Gillam Nevacease Bhalow Min Poodle 205
23 Hatton Millipede De Winter Aw(B) Lurcher 189
24 Hatton Lanceken of the Blankies Whippet NQ

6th 25 Henshaw Olive Terror Cross 191
26 Jones Care Bear OfWishes WSD NQ
28 Leigh Sir Toby Cavapoo 188
29 Maskell Little Lady Lucy Lou cockapoo NQ
30 Maskell Mabel MaggieMay cockapoo NQ
50 Moss Bitterfield Browning ESS 179

JS 54 O'Loughlin Kenzduo Jade Dancer NQ
36 Roberts Super Sassy Sadie Cockapoo NQ

4th 39 Robinson Loki the Superdoodle Goldendoodle 197
40 Rogers Phoslas Summertime Golden Retriever NQ
41 Siepen Irwellspring Capriccio Labrador 175
45 Travis Snapebank Jack Horner Cocker Spaniel 179
48 Wheeler Elgert King For A Day field spaniel NQ
55 Langley Amarante portugese pointer NQ
56 williams Cerka NAF Hungarian Vizsla NQ

5th 58 MoorefieldM Starry tails wiseman MAS 196
59 Moorefield Starrytails son of Jacob MAS NQ

1st 60 kelly Ankercanis Gruffalo Mali 210



Level 2

Caroline Ward

Results
Place CompNo Surname Dogs Reg Name Breed Score

2 Baross Shooting star in a dark sky Cocker Spaniel 182
5 Botterill AwelymorMaelee Avec

Muddiwarx
Barbet ABS

6 Botterill Muddiwarx Link To The Past Barbet ABS
7 Botterill Runa Queen Malverne At

Muddiwarx (IMP Cze)
Chinese Crested ABS

3rd 8 Cebula Veritas Vittorio 198
9 Cole Sarlesam lord lionel Retriever Golden NQ

6th 10 Doubleday Strettonhill's Bold Move GSD 184
11 Dowen PlantocracyMaddie Manchester Terrier NQ
13 Edwards Pajkos Fine'N' Dandy Hungarian Pumi ABS
15 Fallows Simbawood Flowin Cocker Spaniel NQ

5th 17 Gray Misty Of The Mill RL1 border collie 187
18 Gray WillowWazzle RL1EX Sprocker 179
22 Hatton Limartine Reddy To Run Australian Silky NQ
25 Henshaw Olive Terror Cross NQ
26 Jones Care Bear Of Luck Working Sheepdog ABS
30 Maskell Mabel MaggieMay cockapoo NQ
50 Moss BITTERFIELD BROWNING ESS NQ
54 O'Loughlin Kenzduo Jade Dancer NQ
37 Roberts Nelbekio Ideal Isadora Lagotto Romagnolo 182

4th 39 Robinson Loki the Superdoodle Goldendoodle 190
41 Siepen Irwellspring Capriccio Labrador NQ

2nd 42 Taylor Kennocha DreamGirl FrenchBulldog 202
45 Travis Snapebank Jack Horner Cocker Spaniel NQ
48 Wheeler Elgert King For A Day field spaniel NQ

JS 56 Williams Cerka NAF Hungarian Vizsla NQ

58 Moorefield
Moorefield

Starry tails wiseman MAS NQ

59 Moorefield Starrytails son of Jacob MAS 175

1st 60 kelly Ankercanis Gruffalo Mali 209



Level 3

Sheelagh Conlan

Results
Place CompNo Surname Dogs Reg Name Breed Score
3rd 4 Berkley Hope in Winter Labrador 188

10 Doubleday Strettonhill's Bold Move GSD NQ
17 Gray Misty Of The Mill RL1 border collie NQ

JS 18 Gray WillowWazzle RL1EX Sprocker NQ
20 Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle Min Poodle NQ
22 Hatton Limartine Reddy To Run

AW(S)
Australian Silky Terrier NQ

51 O'Connor My Jack of Hearts Pomeranian NQ
6th 31 Oliver Rodney Lowen Star Working Sheepdog 178
2nd 34 Peat Shes a Lady NSDTR 188
5th 35 Peat Tollisty Ginger Chai NSDTR 179

38 Roberts Chocolate ChippedMuffin Cockapoo NQ
1st 42 Taylor Kennocha DreamGirl FrenchBulldog 191
4th 43 Thornley Roxy at Aricia BSD Terv 188

44 Thornley Alkington Amber Working sheepdog NQ
49 Whittaker Van De Galeystukken

Vincent
Border Collie 175

57 Lee Midorchi Magical Polly Japanese Chin 178



Level 4

Jane Ferguson

Results
Place CompNo Surname Dogs Reg Name Breed score
1st 3 Bennett Lancelot Bill Barkington Crossbreed 198
4th 4 Berkley Hope in Winter Labrador 192
3rd 12 Edwards The Gingerbread boyRufus X breed 196
5th 20 Hallmark Jencro Silver Belle Min Poodle 189

21 Hardie Diagemtas Millie the Minx Border Collie ABS
6th 31 Oliver Rodney Lowen Star Working Sheepdog 186

32 Palmer-Tar Miss Lexi Lou RL2.Ex SBT ABS
34 Peat Shes a Lady NSDTR NQ

JS 35 Peat Tollisty Ginger Chai NSDTR NQ
38 Roberts Chocolate ChippedMuffin Cockapoo NQ
44 Thornley Alkington Amb Working sheepdog NQ

2nd 49 Whittaker VanDe Galeystukken Vincent Border Collie 198
57 Lee Midorchi Magical Polly Japanese Chin 177


